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FL United ID CampFL United ID Camp
  ScheduleSchedule
Saturday 2/1/2025

Bamford Park
Davie, FL

Date             Time       Field             Opponent    
 2/1          11:00am     Mustang       FL United 2010 GA

 2/1          4:00pm      Bronco       FL United 2009 DPL

2024–2025   U15/2010 Team Profile

#33   Lillian Graham
Goalkeper
Height: 5'8
Our Lady of Lourdes Academy
Class: 2028 
GPA:  4.4
lcgraham10@icloud.com

StaffStaff
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#25  Ella Mesa
Forward
Height: 5'5
Our Lady of Lourdes Academy
Class: 2028 
GPA:  3.8
emesa28@bobcats.olla.org



#3  Sabrina Pro
Defender
Height: 5'2
St. Brendan High School
Class: 2028 
GPA:  4.0
Sabrinathepro@icloud.com

#4  Chloe Bravo
Defender/Midfielder
Height: 5'9
St. Brendan High School
Class: 2028 
GPA:  3.7
Chloe.Bravo001@gmail.com

#41 Valentina Fernandez
Defender
Height: 5'5
Our Lady of Lourdes
Class: 2028 
GPA:  4.7
vfernandez28@bobcats.olla.org

#40  Alexis Garcia 
Defender
Height: 5'5
Our Lady of Lourdes
Class: 2027
GPA:  4.7
alexisagarcia09@gmail.com

#9  Alana Garcia-Menocal
Forward
Height: 5'5
Somerset Somi Middle School
Class: 2029 
GPA:  3.75
alanagm2029@hotmail.com

#10  Emily Perez
Midfielder
Height: 5'3
St. Brendan High School
Class: 2028 
GPA:  4.2
PerezEmily0409@gmail.com

#11 Meera Kraishan
Forward
Height: 5'4
Riviera Prep
Class: 2029 
GPA:  4.0 Honor Roll
meerakraishan@rivieraschools.com

#12  Isabella Dapena
Forward/Defender
Height: 5'5
Epiphany Catholic School
Class: 2029 
GPA:  4.0
dapenalourdes@gmail.com

#22  Isabella Coleman
Defender
Height: 5'7
Our Lady of Lourdes Academy
Class: 2028 
GPA:  3.53
bella.coleman@icloud.com

#27  Alexa Dominguez
Midfield/Forward
Height: 5'5
True North
Class: 2027 
GPA:  3.7
dominguexalexa0211@gmail.com

#16  Marina Hicks 
Defender
Height: 5'5
Ransom Everglades 
Class: 2029
GPA:  4.0
marinahicks2029@gmail.com

#17  Kaylee Vargas 
Midfielder
Height: 5'3
Westminster Christian High School
Class: 2028 
GPA:  3.5
vargas_kaylee@icloud.com

#21  Zoë Cuevas
Defender/Forward
Height: 5'4
True North Classical Academy
Class: 2028 
GPA:  4.67
zoecuevas305@gmail.com

#24  Sophia Zayas
Midfielder/Forward
Height: 5'6
Our Lady of Lourdes Academy
Class: 2028 
GPA:  4.4
Szayas28@bobcats.olla.org

#7  Haylee Pellegrin
Defender
Height: 5'6
Our Lady of Lourdes
Class: 2028 
GPA:  4.0
ivettepelegrin@yahoo.com

https://rivierschools.com/
https://gmail.com/

